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Turn

Bike MS Route Cues for 75-100-125-milers — Saturday, June 21, 2014

Direction Road

Distance

Turn Direction Road Distance
Convoation Center 0.15 0.15 0.15 0.15
R W Lincoln Hwy 0.6 0.8 0.8 0.8
R N Huber Pkwy 1.2 2.0 2.0 2.0
L \4 Twombly Rd 0.8 2.8 2.8 2.8
R N Nelson Rd 2.5 53 53 53
L W Mayfield Rd 1.0 6.3 6.3 6.3
R N Clare Rd 3.3 9.6 9.6 9.6
L W OId State Rd 1.6 11.2 11.2 11.2
R N Malta Rd 1.6 12.8 12.8 12.8
Carlson Farm Rest Stop

N Malta Rd 0.7 13.5 13.5 13.5
L W Base Line Rd 1.9 15.4 15.4 15.4
R N Trene Rd 4.1 19.5 19.5 19.5
L W Wheeler Rd 2.0 21.5 21.5 21.5
L W McNeal Rd 1.0 22.5 22.5 22.5
R N County Line Rd 1.0 23.5 23.5 23.5
L \4 Edson Rd 1.0 24.5 24.5 24.5
R N Shirley Rd 2.0 26.5 26.5 26.5
R E Blomberg Rd 0.3 206.8 26.8 26.8

Oak Ridge Park Rest Stop
E Blomberg Rd 0.1 26.9 26.9 26.9
R SW River Rd/Bloods Point Rd 6.1 33.0 33.0 33.0
R S Pearl St 0.5 33.5 33.5 335
L E Davis School Rd 2.7 36.2 36.2 36.2
R S Glidden Rd 1.0 37.2 37.2 37.2
L E Herbert Rd 0.4 37.6 37.6 37.6
L N Elevator Rd 0.2 37.8 37.8 37.8
R E Herbert Rd 0.1 37.9 37.9 37.9

U.S. Chrome Lunch Stop

E Herbert Rd 0.3 38.2 38.2 38.2
L N Kingston Rd 0.2 38.4 38.4 38.4
R E Hill Rd 3.8 42.2 42.2 42.2
R S Genoa Rd 0.5 42.7 42.7 42.7
L E Poplar Rd 1.5 44.2 44.2 44.2
R S Eisenhower Rd 1.0 45.2 45.2 45.2
L E Melms Rd 1.0 46.2 46.2 46.2
R S Haynes Rd 4.0 50.2 50.2 50.2
L E Derby Line Rd 1.3 51.5 51.5 51.5
R S Lincoln Rd 0.4 51.9 51.9 51.9
R W Eagle Dr 0.1 52.0 52.0 52.0

Aero Estates Rest Stop

E Eagle Dr 0.1 52.1 52.1
R Linwln Rd 0.6 52.7 52.7
L B Base Line Rd/Lenschow Rd 5.3 58.0 58.0
L N Getzelman Rd 2.8 60.8 60.8
L W Allen Rd 0.3 61.1 61.1
R N Harmony Rd 0.5 61.6 61.6
R E Kelley Rd 1.3 62.9 62.9
R S Widmayer Rd 0.5 63.4 63.4
L E Allen Rd 1.1 64.5 64.5

Hampshire Forest Preserve Rest Stop
R W Allen Rd 0.3 64.8 64.8
R N Ketchum Rd 1.2 66.0 66.0
L A\ Big Timber Rd 2.5 68.5 68.5
L S Harmony Rd 0.2 68.7 68.7
R W Melms Rd 3.6 72.3 72.3
L S E New Lebanon Rd 3.7 76.0 76.0
R W Derby Line Rd 1.4 77.4 77.4
L S Lineoln Rd 0.4 77.8 77.8
R Eagle Dr 0.1 77.9 77.9
Aero Estates Rest Stop
125-mile riders: Repeat previous 25.9-

E Eagle Dr 0.1 52.1 78.0 103.9
R S Linooln Rd 0.6 52.7 78.6 104.5
R W Baseline Rd 32 55.9 81.8 107.7
L S Hwy 23 1.2 57.1 83.0 108.9
R W Lloyd Rd 1.3 58.4 84.3 110.2
L S Brickville Rd 32 61.6 87.5 113.4

North Elementary School Rest Stop

S Brickville Rd 0.2 61.8 87.7 113.6
R W Freed Rd 1.2 63.0 88.9 114.8
L S W Motel Rd 0.7 63.7 89.6 1155
R A\ Rt 64 0.5 64.2 90.1 116.0
R NW Old State Rd 0.8 65.0 90.9 116.8
L S Five Point Rd 2.1 67.1 93.0 118.9
R W Rich Rd 3.9 71.0 96.9 122.8
L S Nelson Rd 1.5 72.5 98.4 124.3
L E Twombly Rd 0.8 73.3 99.2 125.1
R S Huber Pkwy 1.2 74.5 100.4 126.3
L E Route 38 0.6 75.1 101.0 126.9
L N Convoation Center 0.15 75.2 101.1 127.0

Convocation Center




